
ΦΑΛΤΣΟΠΡΙΟΝΟ ΠΑΓΚΟΥ ΔΥΟ ΕΡΓΑΣΙΩΝ 2000W
COMBINED TABLE MITRE SAW 2000W 6500

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Frame cover
Screw M8×18
Clamping washer
Saw blade Ø306
Clamping knob
Lower clamping plate
Transparent guard
Screw M6×25
Washer Ø6
Location ruler
Elastic collar Ø48
Screw M4×12
Bearing house
Collar Ø40
Bearing 6004
Big gear
Elastic collar Ø20
Pricinple axis
Flat washer 6×6×12
Push bar
Relax & lock knob
Three core cable
Screw M4×12
Cable located set
Pull spring
Snap Spring
Frame
Tighted screw M12
Wave washer Ø12
Washer Ø12
Washer 2
Wool washer
Bearing 6201
Rotor
Tighted screw
Bearing 629
Tighted stem spring
Tighted stem handle
Tighted stem
Tighted screw M5
Screw M6×35
Winding guard ring
Screw ST5×72
Stator
Upper handle
Electromagnetic switch KJD17
Capacitance  0.22μF

1
1
1
1
3
1
1
4
6
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
9
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
5
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Sc+C1:C47rew M5×10
Clamping spring
Tighted screw M10
Lock handle
Round base clamping spring
Corrugation pad Ø10
Round base clamping lump
Screw  M8×16
Location spring
Washer Ø10
Steel ball Ø8
Screw M5×20
Extension support
Round base pointer
Screw M4×8
Round base lining plate
Screw M5×8
Fixed cover
Round base screw
Round base
Frame relax washer
Screw M5×20
Left fixed protecter
Round base cover board
Frame axis
Spring pusher Ø4×24
Pusher axis
Bar holder
Support relax washer
Screw M8×25
Screw M6×20
Base
Screw M6
Rubber feet
Support pusher axis
Support
Bar bolder pointer
Screw  ST4×25
Screw M5×30
Relay
Corner label
Big spring
Connection pole
Frame washer
Tighted screw M16
Switch HY15
Right fixed protector

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
2
1
5
1
8
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
6
1
4
4
1
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Table guider
Pusher lever
Micro switch
Upper junction box
Screw M4×45
Screw M4×8
Guider spring bar
Guider spring
Table guider
Cone washer
Sphere washer
Pusher spile
Pusher mutual fork spile
Pusher spile connection piece
Tighted screw
Table pointer
Table tighted handwheel
Table location ruler
Guider sliding line
Top table
Iron table lining plate
Sliding line handwheel
Screw M6×20
Guider cover
Guider
Push rod
Screw ST3×20
Right table portector
Right table portector guard board
Right table portector block dust
Screw ST3×8
Big washer Ø4
Back extension support board
Extension feet spring
Hatch pusher 3×20
Extension feet
Washer Ø4
Clamping lever
Clamping ring
Clamping arm
Clamping handwheel
Spanner S5
Saw blades outfit clamping spanner
Saw blades outfit sleeve blade spanner
Dust collection bags
Dust collection bags skeleton

1
1
1
1
2

12
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Overload protector 10A
Speed plate cover
Brush carrier
Copper bush
Carbon brush
Housing
Lower handle
Screw ST4×30
Screw ST4×12
Housing cove
Screw ST4×16
Screw M5×25
Upper clamping plate
Protective cover rivet
Shield bearing sleeve
Aluminum rivet
Upper connect bar
Left table protecter
Middle connect bar
Shaft screw 
Lower connect bar
Lower connect bar screw
Baffle screw
Pusher baffle spring
Pusher baffle
Pusher 
Snap ring Ø17
O seal ring 12×1.9 
Bearing HK1210
Blade fellow platen
Relax & lock  rivet
Blade fellow
Pothook
Guider clamping lever
Guider locking plate
Guider locking lever
Screw  M5×6
Auxiliary board
Tighted square screw
Screw M6×45
Dust platen
Pusher handle
Table scale lable
Lower connect box
Cable sleeve
Cable & plug
Inductance

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

1
1
2
2
2
1
1
3
4
1
4
4
1
3
1
6
1
1
1
2
1
3
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
5
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187


